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Score total : 2.8
Score for star read(s) : -1.3 grbu
Score for read counts  : 0 a u
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Score for randfold © 16 g aecaa cggaccuugacd
Score for cons. seed : Ueog 9
Total read count : 6924
Mature read count : 6896
Loop read count : 0
Star read count : 28
freq.
5D
1 o
0.75%
0.5um
0.254
0 J P>
1 22 40 63 length
Mature Star

5"- ugacuuagggugaccagccauuaugguuugccugggacuga ucaguuccaggccaaccaggcugguuggucucccugaagcaaccuucuugeu

ugacuuagggugaccagccauuaugguuugccugggacuga guuggucucccugaagcaaccuucuugcu

ugacuuagggugaccagccauuaugguuugccugggacugaggaauuugcugggauaugucaguuccaggccaaccaggcugguuggucucccugaagcaaccuucuugeu

SN ((C (S CCCCCCOCERN (C (A (A ST (CCCEFI D DRV 2D DDDDD DD 2D DODDEEED DI OD DD ED D30 I( (((CREPR N

-3" obs
exp
known

reads

AP A E N

N DN P P W W R N PPN

P OO R RFPRRRLRREROREROOORHERERERIERERREROOOOOHROHRTIERLRIERO

sample

GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM



Mature

ugacuuagggugaccagccauuaugguuugccugggacuga

uuaugguuugccugggteuga. - -

uuaugguuugccugggGeuga
uuaugguuugccugUgacuga
uuaAgguuugccugggacuga
uuaCgguuugccugggacuga

uuaugAuuugccugggacuga. . .

Star

ucaguuccaggccaaccaggcugguuggucucccugaagcaaccuucuugeu

P R R PR R RPRRERRRPRRRRRRREPRORERORIRRRIERERRIERERRORIERIERORIERRORERRRERERERIRRRIERRORRRERRERRERIERERIRERERIRERLRRR

GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM



Mature
ugacuuagggugaccagccauuaugguuugccugggacuga
.................... uuaugguuugccugggaluga
.................... uuaugguuugccAgggacuga
.................... uuaugguuugccugggacula
.................... uuaugguuugccuAggacuga
.................... uuaCgguuugccugggacuga
.................... uuaugguuugccugggacCga
.................... uuauggCuugccugggacuga
.................... uuaugguuugccAgggacuga
.................... uuaugAuuugccugggacuga
.................... uuauggAuugccugggacuga
.................... uuaugguuugccuggUacuga
.................... uuaugguuugccugggGeuga
.................... uuaugguuugccugggacugG
.................... uuaugguuugccugggaluga
.................... uuaugguuugccugggacugC

.................... uAaugguuugccugggacuga
.................... Guaugguuugccugggacuga
.................... uuaugguCugccugggacuga
.................... uGaugguuugccugggacuga

.................... Cuaugguuugccugggacuga
.................... uuauAguuugccugggacuga
.................... uuaugAuuugccugggacuga
.................... Guaugguuugccugggacuga
.................... uuaugguuugccugggacuga
.................... uuaugguuugccugggacugy
.................... uuaugguuugccugggacCga
.................... uuaugguuugccugCgacuga
.................... uuaugguuCgccugggacuga
.................... uuaugguuugccugggaAuga

.................... uuaugguuugUcugggacuga
.................... uuaCgguuugccugggacuga
.................... uuaugguuugcUugggacuga
.................... uuaugguuugccugggacCga

.................... uuaugguuugccCgggacuga
.................... uuauAguuugccugggacuga
.................... uuaugguGugccugggacuga
.................... Cuaugguuugccugggacuga
.................... uuauggCuugccugggacuga
.................... uuaugguuugccugggacAga
.................... uuaugguCugccugggacuga
.................... uuaugguuugccugggacugy
.................... uuaugguuugccugggacugC
.................... uuaugguuugccugggacuAa

.................... uuaugguuugccugggacuga
.................... uuaugguuugccugggacugu
.................... uuaugguuugccugggacugG
.................... uuaugguuugccuggUacuga

. -uuaugguuugccugggacugC- . .

. -uuaugguCugccugggacuga. - -

. -Auaugguuugccugggacuga. - .

. -uuauggGuugccugggacuga. - .

. -uuaugguuugUcugggacuga. - -

. -uuaugguuugccuglgacuga. . .

Star

ucaguuccaggccaaccaggcugguuggucucccugaagcaaccuucuugeu

N P 00O WO N WL OO

1519
128

N WO NN F ONSNNERRPR®WRERO

OO R RPREPRRRERERRRRRORRIERRERERORRRRRRERERRRERERIERRRRRRRERIERRERORIRRRRRERERRRRRIERRRIERRIRERERIRRLR R R

GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM



Mature

ugacuuagggugaccagccauuaugguuugccugggacuga

Star

ucaguuccaggccaaccaggcugguuggucucccugaagcaaccuucuugeu

111
63
41

23
45
104

NN R NMNNRR®®RPRDEDNEDDNDRNNRERERONSNOGONOONNOG

B OO N P W NDNN

~
©

P R R PR RRPRRRRERLOOOIRIO ORI EORERRORORRORERIRRORRORRIRRERRORIERIRIERIROLRRLEPR

P R R P ORRERERORERIERIEREHRIERLROOO

GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM

73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73



Mature Star

ugacuuagggugaccagccauuaugguuugccugggacuga

ucaguuccaggccaaccaggcugguuggucucccugaagcaaccuucuugeu

.................... uuaugguuCgccugggacuga
.................... uuaNgguuugccugggacuga
.................... uuaugguCugccugggacuga
.................... uuaugguuugccugggaluga
.................... uuGugguuugccugggacuga
. -uuaugguuugccugggacugG. - .

.................... uuaugguuugccugggacuAa
.................... uuaugAuuugccugggacuga
.................... uuaugguuugccugggacugC
.................... Guaugguuugccugggacuga
. -uuauAguuugccugggacuga. - .

[
w

N R R R R R RRO

(o2}
©o

W W N 0O R P O R NP S

P R R ORRRRREREORERERIRIERERORIERLERIEROLR R R

P R R PR R RPRRRRRRRRRRERRIEREPRIERERERORRIRIERERRIERERORRIRIERERRIERRERIERIRERROIKROLRO

73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73

z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_



Mature

ugacuuagggugaccagccauuaugguuugccugggacuga

Star

ucaguuccaggccaaccaggcugguuggucucccugaagcaaccuucuugeu

P R R PR R OROROOOORHERIERORORIERIRRIRRRIERRRIERERRIERORIERRERIERRIEREREOIRLERLERRPR

P R R P ORRRRRERIERRIERIEREROOLERO R

z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_
z1_

72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72



Mature Star

ugacuuagggugaccagccauuaugguuugccugggacuga

ucaguuccaggccaaccaggcugguuggucucccugaagcaaccuucuugeu

.................... uuaugguuugccugggacuga
. -uuaugguuugccugggGeuga. - .

.................... uuaugguuugccCgggacuga
.................... Auaugguuugccugggacuga
.................... uuaugguuugccugggacugG
.................... Guaugguuugccugggacuga
. -Cuaugguuugccugggacuga. - -

N PN WRRFPRPRPNRMLD

w
= O

P P O O ORRPRRERORRIRRRORORRIRRRIRRRIRRRIERERIERORIERRERIERRIEREREOIRLERLRRR

72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72
72
z2_
72



